

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

[illegible]

Continuation

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Const. of nat. pillar and working bench work & all jobs.					
Rty D/NOS @ Rs. 3990.29					
vile PMS/P-2 ————					3990.00
(2/2) Const. of nat. pillar A Burrjees & all jobs					
Rty DS NOS @ Rs. 1838.97					
vile PMS/P-02 ————					9195.00
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of road land & all jobs					
Rty 0.425 Hect. @ Rs. 52970.37 vile					
PMS/P-2 ————					22512.00
(4/4) Psf of typical masonry bond & all jobs					
Rty B2 NOS @ Rs. 9567.81					
vile PMS/p. 02 ————					19136.00

54833.00

[illegible]

379093.0

B.f. = 379093.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/8 Contd. of Granular Sub base by finally well graded mat. & 20mm Qty 904.75 m³ vide MD/P-7 Rs. 2862.23 ————— 2590175.00					
9/9 Finally, layer, Sprayed & compacting the mat with 20mm Gravel — → & 20mm js Qty 281.25 m³ vide MD/P-9 @ Rs. 3574.04 ————— 1005199.00					
10/24 Earthwork in excav for ducts & 20mm js Qty 58.60 m³ vide MD/P-10 @ Rs. 277.09 ————— 16355.00					
11/25 Bedding with local sand — & 20mm js Qty 7.12 m³ @ 49378 vide MD/P-10 ————— 3516.00					

Continuation *total 23994338.*

total = 3994338.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/26	finishing M15 in open form. $\rightarrow$ & all job				
	Qty	5.42	m ³	vide	
	RM B/p. 10	@			
	Rs 5562-17	—			30147.00
12/27	Head wall in brick masonry for structure — $\rightarrow$ & all job.				
	Qty	53.50	m ³	vide	
	RM B/p. 11	@			
	Rs. 5851-93	—			313078.00
14/29	P/L of RCC pipe NP-3 of 1000 mm dia. & all job.				
	Qty	15.00	m	vide RM B/p. 11	
	@ Rs.	3771-80	—		56577.00
15/31	plastering with CM 1:4 $\rightarrow$ & all job.				
	Qty	54.38	m ²	vide	
	RM B/p. 11	@ Rs. 17421-			9473.00

total = 4403613.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 A.f. = 44,036.13.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Total =				44,036.13.00
Add 12%	=				5,284.34.00
Add 10%	=				4,403.6.00
Add 10%	=				9,400.2.00
	Total =				50,700.85.00
Less 7.39% below	=				3,746.79.00
	Total =				46,954.06.00
Less pre-paid amt.	=				26,294.27.00
Net Total	=				20,659.79.00
CLP	A 10/1/23				Nil
my	25/01/23				Nil
20/01/23					